
$1,850

7305 GLENMOOR DR, WEST PALM BEACH, FL,
33409
https://ritterproperties.com

UNIQUE 2BR/ 1BTH, 2nd FLOOR, 2 STORY, COMPLETELY REDONE
CONDO WITH THE MOST DESIRABLE DIRECT CANAL VIEW. NEW
KITCHEN, GRANITE COUNTER TOPS, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES,
TILED and LAMINATE FLOOR, BUILD-IN CLOSETS. WATER/SEWER
ARE INCLUDED. GATED COMMUNITY”STERLING ” OFFERS LUXURY
RESORT STYLE AMENITIES: LIKE POOL, TENNIS COURTS, AND GYM.
CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN WEST PALM BEACH, DIVERSITY […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 850 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 13 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 850 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: STERLING VILLAGES OF
PALM

ListOfficeName: One Way Realty Group, LLC View: Canal

UnitNumber: 7305 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11725470

Building Details
Year built: 1989 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: STERLING VILLAGES OF PALM

Amenities & Features
Spa Features: Community CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Spa/Hot

Tub

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


